Standards-based cylinders DNCI, with measured-value transducer DADE
TOC Bookmark
Standards-based cylinders DNCI, with measured-value transducer DADE
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet
Technical data
Materials
Dimensions
Ordering data – Modular product system
Accessories
Measured-value transducer
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/05
Standards-based cylinders DNCI, with measured-value transducer DADE
Key features
Components for positioning and measuring using the standards-based cylinder DNCI
Measuring
With measured-value transducer DADE
Positioning
With end-position controller SPC11 or controller module CPX-CMAX/-CMPX
Measured-value transducer
DADE
Controller
e.g. CECC
Operator unit
e.g. CDPX
Proportional directional control valve
MPYE
End-position controller
SPC11-INC
Proportional directional control
valve VPWP
Sensor interface
CASM
Controller module
CPX-CMAX, CPX-CMPX
Key features
32022/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Standards-based cylinders DNCI, with measured-value transducer DADE
Type codes
001 Series
DNCI Standards-based cylinder, integrated displacement encoder
002 Piston diameter
32 32
40 40
50 50
63 63
003 Stroke
... 10 ... 2000
004 Cushioning
P Elastic cushioning rings/plates on both sides
005 Position sensing
A For proximity sensor
006 Piston rod type
At one end
S2 Through piston rod
007 Piston rod extension
...K8 1 ... 500 mm
008 Clamping unit
None
KP Attached
009 Guide
None
FENG Guide unit with recirculating ball bearing guide
010 Measured-value transducer
None
MU Output 0 ... 10 V
MI Output 4 ... 20 mA
011 Measuring head
With measuring head
BA Two measuring heads
MS No measuring head
Type codes
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/05